larger selection and options available on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
CO2, Humidity & Temperature Transmitter
T8000 Series
Description
The Telaire/Amphenol Advanced Sensors T8000 Series
Ventostat CO2/RH/Temperature Transmitter is the next
generation CO2 sensors from GE Sensing. Each Ventostat
comes with a passive 10kΩ Type II thermistor and has

T8000 Series
Wiring
ORDERING INFORMATION
					     RELATED PRODUCTS
T1508	 Duct-mount accessory enclosure
T1552	 OSA-mount accessory enclosure, with heater (24 VAC)
T2090	 UIP software configuration software for the T8100, T8200 and T8300 transmitters
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
T8100	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, white
T8100-B	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, black
T8100-D	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, white
T8100-D-R	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, relay, LCD display, white
T8100-DB	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, black
T8100-H	 Wall-mount CO2, RH, and active temperature
T8100-HD	 Wall-mount CO2, RH, and active temperature, LCD display
T8100-HDB	 Wall-mount CO2, RH, and active temperature, LCD display, black
T8100-NS	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, white, with nightsetback override button
T8100-NSP	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, white, with nightsetback override button
T8200	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, no display, white
T8200-B	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, no display, black
T8200-D	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, white
T8200-DB	 Wall-mount CO2 sensor, LCD display, black